
Dashbuatd 

PUNE DISTRICT SCHOOL 
SAFETY COMMITTEE 

Member Type 

Principal 

Transport Committee Member Details /yragA HeI HGeate aq 

n Parents Team Representative 

O RTO Inspector 

Local Citizen Representative 

D Bus Contractor Representative 

O Police Department Representative 

Bus Contrator Representative 

Member Name 

Cand1ce Braganza 

Abhnandan Bhise 

S.S. Bhorde 

Yarnraj Khanctve 

Krishnadeo More 

Mohan Salavi 

Bharat More 

For technica support contact 

491-204t207421/o3choolsefetypuneorg 

VIKA 
e PA 

Member Email 

principalvpmslohegaon@drvpf.org 

e PATIL 

FOUN EMOR 
LOHEGAON]o 

NOIN 

PUNE-47 

Schoo Dashboar 

Member Mobile 

9112298846 

8208335351 

9850126867 

9922249090 

9763219072 

9371020514 

9881134498 

Maharashtra Motor 
Vehicle Department 

ONBtDelete 

Member Landline 

911229832 

Principal 
Vikhe Patil Memorial School 
Lohegaon, Pune- 411 047. 
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